OVRED
T R A D I T I O N A L  &  C O N T E M P O R A R Y ,
W O O D  &  M U L T I - F U E L  S T O V E S
Named after the beautiful but enduring Norwegian
mountain range, our stoves and fires come from 60
years’ experience crafting innovative high performance
heating products built for the harshest Arctic winters.
Forging Ahead

450
1
2
0
5
6
0
435
1
0
5
Product Codes
DV-250 Matt Black multi-fuel with riddling grate and Airwash system
DV250SCKIT Smoke control kit
Product Codes
DV-BOLD300 Bold 300, Matt Black on legs
Product Codes
DV-640WD Matt Black woodburner with Cleanburn & Airwash
DV-760WD Matt Black woodburner with Cleanburn & Airwash
Product Codes

5
9
8
5
430
420
ø
1
0
0
ø
15
0
20
Product Codes
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400, Matt Black on legs
Product Codes
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 with wood box, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 with tablet stand, Matt Black
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 with wood box, Matt Black
Product Codes
DV-SENSE203 Sense 203 box mounted, with side windows,
Cleanburn & Airwash, Matt Black
DV-SNSESZKIT Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE Heat Shield Kit
470

installations should undertake a site survey prior
to purchase and must install any Dovre stove or
fireplace. Your Dovre retailer will be able to advise
on this. The below information is to assist you in
your choice of a suitable Dovre fire or stove. It
is not intended to be all the information required
to install your fire or stove; this can be obtained
from your local Dovre retailer or you can view/
download the relevant full installation instructions
from the Dovre website at www.dovre.co.uk
PAGE 14 -  15 PAGE 16 -  17
PAGE 18 -  19
Bold 400 Wood Stove Rock 350 & 500 Wood Stoves
Sense 203 Wood Stove
Product Codes
DV-SENSE103 Sense 103 with side windows, legs, Cleanburn &
Airwash, Matt Black
DV-SNSESZKIT Smoke Control Area Kit
DV-HS-SENSE Heat Shield Kit
4 7 0